
 2023 SSM Golf

Phone Email Date 5:15 5:22 5:30 Course

Tim Nagel tim.nagel@trimedx.com 31-May 4-1 5-2 3-6

Brian Fryman brian.fryman@ssmhealth.com 7-Jun 2-1 3-4 6-5

Melissa Wagner melissa.wagner@ssmhealth.com 14-Jun 4-5 3-1 2-6

Aaron Wagner awrocks@charter.net 21-Jun 3-5 2-4 6-1

Pat Jirovetz pjcreativecalmcounseling@gmail.com 28-Jun 3-2 5-1 4-6

Sub 5-Jul

Kerry Williams kerry.williams@ssmhealth.com 12-Jul 1-4 2-5 6-3

Steve Metz smetz962@gmail.com 19-Jul 1-2 4-3 5-6

Matt Perone 262-515-4096 26-Jul 5-4 1-3 6-2

Emilie Wiltzius 920-410-2624 2-Aug 4-2 5-3 1-6

Becky Mcdowell rebecca.mcdowell@ssmhealth.com 9-Aug 1-5 2-3 6-4

Kelly Riley 16-Aug 5-2 4-1 3-6

Noreen Gerth noreen.gerth@ssmhealth.com 23-Aug 3-4 2-1 6-5

Kathy Eaton kathyeaton@charter.net 30-Aug 3-5 2-4 6-1

Phone Email * team 6 unable to start before 530

1 Deanne Thurmer Deann.Thurmer@ssmhealth.com
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